
0/20  13:11:58 SYSTEM X

PART IDENTIFIERDESCRIPTION QTY
--------------- ------------------------- ----------
JSC13A-50U SECURITY CONSOLE NOPACK 1
032600H10096 FIBRE WASHER6.5X2.4X0.8MM 2
037006H10106 SPACER 1
038010H10040-X LABEL-DATE CODE (WHITE) 1
038020H12546 BATTERY COMPARTMENT LABEL 1
038020H12547 COVER DOOR LABEL 1
038020H12607 RATING LABEL, JSC13A 1
082-00100026 LCD 1
083-27000010 BUZZER 27MM 1
091-00000002 MYLAR SPEAKER,16R,40MM 1
138001H10046 76 WAY HEATSEAL,P0.8,L20 1
183010H12639 BUZZER COVER,S.WHITE,PC 1
183010H19590 RUBBER STAND (CLEAR) 2
183010H22470 KEYPAD COVER 1
183010H22482 BATTERY DOOR, GE 1
183010H22490 STAND 2
183010H22500 LIGHT PIPE 1
183010H22510 LCD BRACKET 1
183010H23130 SWITCH COVER 2
183010H23230 LCD SPACER 1
185000H22590 TOP CABINET 1
185000H22600 BOTTOM CABINET 1
186003H10089 FRONT LENS 1
186003H10109 REFLECTION SHEET 1
206002H10037 FOAM (20 X 10 X 3)MM 1.5
206002H10128 FOAM 2X64X0.7MM 2
275000H12450 RUBBER KEYPAD 1
275000H12720 MICROPHONE RUBBER RING 1
354-12800000 WIRE UL1007 #28 BLACK 0.07
354-12800002 WIRE UL1007 #28 RED 0.07
354-13000009 WIRE UL1007 #30 WHITE 0.16
391-20104050 SCR C'SINK M/C M3X8 ZINC 1
391-60203200 SCREW-PPTT M2.6X5 MS/ZP 3
391-61503130 SCREW-WHTT M2.6X5 D=6.0 1
391-69903020 M3X8 PPTT W/ M2.6 HEAD 6
392005H10060 E-RING M2 (202-1) 1
392010H10040 FIBRE WASHER M3 1
394099H10005 SQ-NUT M3 5.5MM 1
403011H10316 SPRING CONTACT (C) 1
851001H12005 PCB ASSY, MAIN, X10 US 1
055-10200008 CAP-C 1N 10% 50V Y5P 1
055-22100006 CAP-C 220P 5% 50V NPO 2
055-22200014 CAP-C 2N2 +8-2 50V Z5U 1
055-47300013 CAP-C 47N +8-2 50V Z5U 1
057-10000029 CAP-E 10U 20% 16V 1
057-10100017 CAP-E 100U 20% 16V 1
057-10900011 CAP-E 1U 20% 50V      3X5 3
057-22000001 CAP-E 22U 20% 50V 1
057-22000003 CAP-E 22U 20% 16V     5X5 2
057-22100016 CAP-E 220U 20% 25V 3
057-22100018 CAP-E 220U 20% 25V 1
057-22800011 CAP-E 220N 20% 50V 1



057-47100007 CAP-E 470U 20% 25V 1
058-22400130 CAP-MP 220N +/-20% 250V 1
072-10400060 CAP-T 100N +/-10% 35V 2
075-10400013 CAP-MLC 100N 10% 50V X7R 11
075-47300006 CAP-MLC 47N 5% 50V X7R 1
076-10000012 CAP-MCC 10P .25P NPO 0603 2
076-10400014 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603 11
076-22200014 CAP-MCC 2N2 10% X7R 0603 1
076-47100023 CAP-MCC 470P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-47300014 CAP-MCC 47N 10% X7R 0603 1
080-00000008 RESONATOR 8MHZ 3PIN  H=10 1
080-00000014 3.58MHZ RESONATOR 1
080-00000130 CRYSTAL 32.768KHZ 1
084-00300004 FUSE PCB MT 250MA SLOW 1
149-00000017 TEL SOCKET 4P4C 1
149-00000078 TERMINAL BLOCK 340-021-11 2
149-00000081 TEL SOCKET 6P4C 1
160-10100001 INDUCTOR 100UH 10%, 1/2W 2
201-1348001C TUBE-PVC 1.34MM TR 0.04
201-15080000 TUBE-HS 1.5MM BLACK 0.012
209-11700640 TRS-NPN 2SD667A (100V) 1
209117H10004 TRS-NPN 9014C 19
209117H10014 TRANSISTOR NPN TIP41C 1
210117H10000 TRS-PNP 9015C 4
211-21800010 IC DTMF 8870/HM9270 1
211103H10000 REGULATOR 78L05 1
211118H10006 IC AUDIO AMP LM386 1
211328H10141 IC 24C02 1
212107H10000 DIODE-SI 1N4148 2
212107H10002 DIODE-SI 1N4004 7
220-00200200 LED 3MM (GREEN DIFFUSED) 3
220-00200390 LED-SMD GREEN 2X2.5 4
222-12090003 DIODE-Z 12V 5% 1W3 1
233-19900020 OPTOCOUPLER 4N35 (UL) 1
237-10007032 RES-CC 10R +/-10% 1/2W 1
237-22007032 RES-CC 22R +/-10% 1/2W 1
237-56007032 RES-CC 56R +/-10% 1/2W 1
240-10006011 RES-CF 10R +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-10106011 RES-CF 100R +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-10206011 RES-CF 1K +/-5% 1/8W 0
240-10306011 RES-CF 10K +/-5% 1/8W 8
240-10406011 RES-CF 100K +/-5% 1/8W 10
240-10406032 RES-CF 100K +/-5% 1/2W 4
240-10506011 RES-CF 1M +/-5% 1/8W 5
240-15206011 RES-CF 1K5 +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-15306011 RES-CF 15K +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-15406011 RES-CF 150K +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-22206011 RES-CF 2K2 +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-22306011 RES-CF 22K +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-27306011 RES-CF 27K +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-27406011 RES-CF 270K +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-33106011 RES-CF 330R +/- 5% 1/8W 2
240-33206011 RES-CF 3K3 +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-33306011 RES-CF 33K +/-5% 1/8W 3
240-39306011 RES-CF 39K +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-47006011 RES-CF 47R +/-5% 1/8W 1



240-47106011 RES-CF 470R +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-47106022 RES-CF 470R +/-5% 1/4W 1
240-47206011 RES-CF 4K7 +/-5% 1/8W 5
240-47306011 RES-CF 47K +/-5% 1/8W 5
240-56406011 RES-CF 560K +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-68106011 RES-CF 680R +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-68206011 RES-CF 6K8 +/-5% 1/8W 2
240-68906011 RES-CF 6R8 +/-5% 1/8W 1
240-82006011 RES-CF 82R +/-5% 1/8W 1
241-10400003 RES-TFC 100K 5% 1/10W0603 2
241-10500003 RES-TFC 1M 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-18300003 RES-TFC 18K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-22300003 RES-TFC 22K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-47200003 RES-TFC 4K7 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-68300003 RES-TFC 68K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-82300003 RES-TFC 82K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
256-20000017 SPARK GAP DSS 30IL SOOB 1
256-21000015 VDR 210VAC, 0.2W, 9X5 1
263-00000080 REED RELAY 1
283-00000044 PUSH BUTTON (PB-11B01) 1
283011H10000 TAC-SW, 1P1T, 6X3.5X5 2
307001H10138 TRANSFORMER EI14,1:1 1
307001H10142 TRANSFORMER 1:3 BUZZER 1
358-60821001 WIRE-JUMPER D=0.6MM 4
363-00000105 SCREEN CABLE 2 WIRE 1
403011H10317 SPRING CONTACT (+VE) 1
403011H10356 SPRING CONTACT (-VE) 1
851001H12005-A PCB ASSY, DIE 1
042010H11246B PCB 1
211328H10318-D IC HE8P480 DIE 1
851001H12092 PCB ASSY,STEPUP CONVERTER 1
032600H10104 FIBRE PAPER 14.5X10X0.3 2
042010H11231A PCB 1
076-33100023 CAP-MCC 330P 5% NPO 0603 1
162089H10047 CHOKE COIL 200UH 1
211328H10257 IC KA34063A-SMD 1
212107H10025 DIODE SCHOTTKY IN5818,1A 1
241-18100003 RES-TFC 180R 5% 1/10W0603 1
241-22800000 RES-TFC 0R22 5% 0.1W 0805 1
241-47300003 RES-TFC 47K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-56200003 RES-TFC 5K6 5% 1/10W 0603 1
358-60821001 WIRE-JUMPER D=0.6MM 3
403041H10096 SHIELD PLATE BOX 1
851001H12184 PCB ASSY,MIC 1
057-10100019 CAP-E 100U 20% 10V 1
057-47000034 CAP-E 47U 20% 16V 1
057-47900006 CAP-E 4U7 20% 50V     4X7 1
076-10400014 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603 7
076-10500016 CAP-MCC 1U +8-2 Y5V 0805 4
076-15200014 CAP-MCC 1N5 10% X7R 0603 1
076-39000023 CAP-MCC 39P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-47300014 CAP-MCC 47N 10% X7R 0603 1
081-00000010 ELECTRET MIC (10X7MM) 1
201-1348001C TUBE-PVC 1.34MM TR 0.015
201-20080090 TUBE-HS 2.0MM BLACK 0.05
209-00000001 TRS-NPN 2N3904 SMD 5



212107H10000 DIODE-SI 1N4148 1
212107H10016 DIODE-DUAL BAV99 (SOT-23) 1
240-33206011 RES-CF 3K3 +/-5% 1/8W 1
241-00000003 RES-TFC 0R 5% 1/10W 0603 2
241-10200003 RES-TFC 1K 5% 1/10W 0603 2
241-10300003 RES-TFC 10K 5% 1/10W 0603 3
241-15400003 RES-TFC 150K 5% 1/10W0603 1
241-18200003 RES-TFC 1K8 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-22300003 RES-TFC 22K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-33200003 RES-TFC 3K3 5% 1/10W 0603 2
241-47200003 RES-TFC 4K7 5% 1/10W 0603 2
241-47300003 RES-TFC 47K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-47400003 RES-TFC 470K 5%1/10W 0603 1
241-68200003 RES-TFC 6K8 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-75200003 RES-TFC 7K5 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-75300003 RES-TFC 75K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
358-60821001 WIRE-JUMPER D=0.6MM 7
363-22601000 SINGLE SCREENED 0.13
851001H12184-A PCB ASSY, DIE 1
042010H11338A PCB 1
211328H10328-D IC I1810, DIE 1
851001H12185 PCB ASSY,LED 1
042010H11308A PCB 1
220-00200390 LED-SMD GREEN 2X2.5 4
354-12600002 WIRE UL1007 #26 RED 0.035
354-12600009 WIRE UL1007 #26 WHITE 0.07
851001H12311 PCB ASSY, RF TRANSCEIVER 1
042010H11374A PCB 1
076-10000012 CAP-MCC 10P .25P NPO 0603 3
076-10300014 CAP-MCC 10N 10% X7R 0603 1
076-10400014 CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603 4
076-10500014 USE 076-10500016 2
076-10900012 CAP-MCC 1P .25P NPO 0603 1
076-12000023 CAP-MCC 12P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-15000023 CAP-MCC 15P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-15900012 CAP-MCC 1P5 .25P NPO 0603 1
076-18000023 CAP-MCC 18P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-18900012 CAP-MCC 1P8 .25P NPO 0603 1
076-22000023 CAP-MCC 22P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-27000023 CAP-MCC 27P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-30900013 CAP-MCC 3P .25P N330 0603 1
076-35900012 CAP-MCC 3P5 .25P NPO 0603 1
076-47100012 *CAP-MCC 470P 5% NPO 0603 2
076-47900012 CAP-MCC 4P7 .25P NPO 0603 1
076-56000023 CAP-MCC 56P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-68000012 *CAP-MCC 68P 5% NPO 0603 1
076-70900012 CAP-MCC 7P .25P NPO 0603 1
076-80900012 CAP-MCC 8P .25P NPO 0603 3
076-82000012 *CAP-MCC 82P 5% NPO 0603 1
080-00000039 SAW RESONATOR 319.5MHZ 1
160-10800011 INDUCTOR 100NH SMD 0603 1
160-33700008 INDUCTOR 33NH 5% 0603 SMD 1
160-33800001 INDUCTOR 330NH 10%, 1/2W 1
162089H10048 COIL 3T5 ID=1.4 WD=0.4 1
162089H10050 COIL 10TR ID=1 WD=0.22 1
209-00000003 TRS-NPN 2SC3356 SMD 2



211328H10324 IC EM78P153S OTP-ROM SMD 1
211328H10327 IC RX3310A SOP 18L 1
241-00000003 RES-TFC 0R 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-10100003 RES-TFC 100R 5% 1/10W0603 2
241-10200003 RES-TFC 1K 5% 1/10W 0603 2
241-10400003 RES-TFC 100K 5% 1/10W0603 1
241-15100003 RES-TFC 150R 5% 1/10W0603 1
241-47300003 RES-TFC 47K 5% 1/10W 0603 1
241-68200003 RES-TFC 6K8 5% 1/10W 0603 3
354-12600000 WIRE UL1007 #26 BLACK 0.54
358-60821001 WIRE-JUMPER D=0.6MM 3


